
Flight Name Club Gross Handicap Net Place Points

A Trimpe, Lisa Esplanade Golf & Country Club 79 12 67 1LG 6

A Rossi, Michele Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 79 4 75 1LG 6

A Aptaker, Peri Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 86 13 73 1LN 5

A Kulhamer, Nicolina Palm Aire Country Club 83 6 77 2LG 5

A Henderson, Mimi Mission Valley Country Club 87 12 75 2LN 4

A Nadon, Lizane Esplanade Golf & Country Club 88 11 77 3LN 3

A Noyes, Norma Plantation Golf & Country Club 86 8 78 4LN 2

A Yankowskas, Janean Esplanade Golf & Country Club 88 10 78 4LN 2

A Marsella, Kim Laurel Oak Country Club 89 10 79 5LN 1

A Laginess, Anne The Venice Golf & Country Club 93 13 80

A Olivier, Andree The Venice Golf & Country Club 93 13 80

A Trinklein, Anne Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 93 13 80

A Kroninger, Maria Mission Valley Country Club 96 14 82

A Crotty, Susan Stoneybrook Golf & Country Club 91 8 83

A Wegryn, Nancy Esplanade Golf & Country Club 93 10 83

A Mayfield, Holly Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 95 12 83

A Crotty, Peggy Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 99 9 90

Flight Name Club Gross Handicap Net Place Points

B Talcott, Christal Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 88 14 74 1LG 6

B Murphy, Martha Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 89 16 73 1LN 5

B Fox, Bonnie Plantation Golf & Country Club 89 14 75 2LG 5

B Ketcham, Gale Rosedale Golf & Country Club 90 16 74 2LN 4

B Rochette, Nancy Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 92 17 75 3LN 3

B Phillips, Betty Esplanade Golf & Country Club 92 16 76 4LN 2

B Holsey, Ivy Stoneybrook Golf & Country Club 93 17 76 4LN 2

B Bale, Diane Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 94 18 76 4LN 2

B Howland, Sheila The Venice Golf & Country Club 95 17 78 5LN 1

B Romich, Becky Palm Aire Country Club 96 18 78 5LN 1

B Washburn, Rennie The Venice Golf & Country Club 96 17 79

B Walters, Belinda Palm Aire Country Club 96 15 81

B Sand, Monica Rosedale Golf & Country Club 96 14 82

B Janesz, Sharon The Venice Golf & Country Club 99 17 82

B Connell, Mary Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 101 17 84

B Bihuniak, Naomi Laurel Oak Country Club 105 17 88

Flight Name Club Gross Handicap Net Place Points

C Mercer, Peggi Esplanade Golf & Country Club 89 18 71 1LG 6

C Patel, Sonal Esplanade Golf & Country Club 90 19 71 1LN 5

C Wingrove, Tracey-Lee Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 92 18 74 2LG 5

C Clark, Tracy Esplanade Golf & Country Club 93 19 74 2LN 4

C Finnegan, Elaine Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 93 18 75 3LN 3

C Dinsmore, Beverly Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 96 21 75 3LN 3

C Bailey, Stephanie Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 97 21 76 4LN 2

C D'Arcy, Debra The Venice Golf & Country Club 98 21 77 5LN 1

C Goldbloom, Lynn Stoneybrook Golf & Country Club 98 21 77 5LN 1

C Caruso, Judy The Venice Golf & Country Club 100 21 79

C Gaither, Janet The Venice Golf & Country Club 100 21 79

C Ammerman, Karen Palm Aire Country Club 102 20 82

C Robbins, Audrey Laurel Oak Country Club 102 20 82

C Campbell, Jennifer Laurel Oak Country Club 104 19 85

C Varela, Patricia Esplanade Golf & Country Club 104 18 86

C Duval, Linda Club Renaissance 106 20 86

Flight Name Club Gross Handicap Net Place Points

D Lindberg, Diane Plantation Golf & Country Club 92 22 70 1LG 6

D Clark, Cynthia Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 94 22 72 1LN 5

D Hughes, Karen Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 96 22 74 2LG 5

D Wolfe, Marian Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 96 22 74 2LG 5

D Reed Biel, Shirley Club Renaissance 97 22 75 2LN 4

D Keresman, Maureen The Founders Club 100 24 76 3LN 3

D Richardson, Bonnie Esplanade Golf & Country Club 101 25 76 3LN 3

D Campbell, Martha The Venice Golf & Country Club 101 24 77 4LN 2

D Tofil, Anne Marie Rosedale Golf & Country Club 101 24 77 4LN 2

D Franklin, Bonnie Esplanade Golf & Country Club 101 23 78 5LN 1

D Moran, Janet Club Renaissance 101 23 78 5LN 1

D Savic, Anna Sarasota National 103 22 81

D Novak, Jo-Ann Sarasota National 110 25 85

D Ward, Peggy Esplanade Golf & Country Club 110 24 86

D Koehm, Adele Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 111 24 87

D Pruitt, Lucy Esplanade Golf & Country Club 117 25 92
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